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Nature of Incident

(Not Defined)

911 Hangup

Accident With Injuries
Agency Assist

Animal Complaint
Assault
Attempted/Threaten Suicide
Auto Accident

Auto Theft

Bank Fraud

Bank/Panic Alarm
Aggravated Battery
Battery

Business Alarm

Business Check

Business Burglary

Child Abuse

Cluro Violation

Criminal Damage
Criminal Mischief

Death

Disabled Vehicle

Disperse Subjects
Disturbance

Domestic

Drug Violation

Driving While Intoxicated
Escort

Fight

Fire

Fireworks
Forgery/Counterfeit
Found Property

Fugitive Warrant/Attachment
Gunshots

Harrassing Communications
Hit and Run

Hit and Run Parking Lot
ID Theft

Intoxicated Subject

Keep The Peace

Medical Emergency
Mentally Distrubed Person
Miscellaneous Complaint
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Total Incidents
1
545
13
112
70
4

6
566
8

7
24
1
24
972
221
11

17
41

38
265
106
150

11

67

39

14
74
18

58
78
13
15
52
11
10
15
40
1065
27
1551
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Law Total Incident Report, by Nature of Incident
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Nature of Incident
Missing Person

MPD Unit Damage
Noise Complaint
Obscenity

Parking Lot Accident
Possession of Stolen Things
Reckless Driving
Residence Alarm
Residence Burglary
Robbery

Alcohol sale/possession
Sex Offenses
Shoplifting

Stalking

Suicide

Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Terroristic Threats
Theft

Traffic Control

Traffic Violation
Criminal Trespass
Unauthorized Use
Vehicle Burglary
Violation of Protective Order
Welfare Check

Xtra Patrol Requested

Total Incidents
19

1
202
4
100
1
192
239
12
3

1

8
12

1

2
326
309

79
153
6223
26

35

93
292

Total reported: 14719

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:00 01/01/20" and "23:59:59 12/31/20°, All agencies matching "MPD", All natures, All locations, All
responsible officers, All dispositions, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes
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