

Mandeville Police Department

Law Total Incident Report, by Nature of Incident

Nature of Incident	Total Incidents
(Not Defined)	<u>Iotar Incidents</u>
911 Hangup	545
Accident With Injuries	13
Agency Assist	112
Animal Complaint	70
Assault	4
Attempted/Threaten Suicide	6
Auto Accident	566
Auto Theft	8
Bank Fraud	7
Bank/Panic Alarm	24
Aggravated Battery	1
Battery	24
Business Alarm	972
Business Check	221
Business Burglary	11
Child Abuse	1
Cluro Violation	17
Criminal Damage	41
Criminal Mischief	3
Death	38
Disabled Vehicle	265
Disperse Subjects	106
Disturbance	150
Domestic	11
Drug Violation	67
Driving While Intoxicated	39
Escort	2
Fight	14
Fire	74
Fireworks	18
Forgery/Counterfeit	8
Found Property	58
Fugitive Warrant/Attachment	78
Gunshots	13
Harrassing Communications	15
Hit and Run	52
Hit and Run Parking Lot	11
ID Theft	10
Intoxicated Subject	15
Keep The Peace	40
Medical Emergency	1065
Mentally Distrubed Person	27
Miscellaneous Complaint	1551

Nature of Incident	<u>Total Incidents</u>
Missing Person	19
MPD Unit Damage	1
Noise Complaint	202
Obscenity	4
Parking Lot Accident	100
Possession of Stolen Things	1
Reckless Driving	192
Residence Alarm	239
Residence Burglary	12
Robbery	3
Alcohol sale/possession	1
Sex Offenses	8
Shoplifting	12
Stalking	1
Suicide	2
Suspicious Person	326
Suspicious Vehicle	309
Terroristic Threats	3
Theft	79
Traffic Control	153
Traffic Violation	6223
Criminal Trespass	26
Unauthorized Use	5
Vehicle Burglary	35
Violation of Protective Order	4
Welfare Check	93
Xtra Patrol Requested	292

Total reported: 14719

Report Includes:

All dates between `00:00:00 01/01/20` and `23:59:59 12/31/20`, All agencies matching `MPD`, All natures, All locations, All responsible officers, All dispositions, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes